Estos

SEA HAWKERS
B LUB

00STER C

THE OFFICIAL BOOSTER CLUB OF THE SERTTLE SERHALIKS

BULK ORDER GUIDELINES

Pricing is based upon S-XL; add $2 per t-shirt and $3

per hoodie per upsize above XL.

Freight additional. (Will Call Kent, WA available)

Mens sizs S-6XL, Ladies sizes XS-4XL

Youth sizes XS-XL

These prices are based upon the entire order

quantity (ie. 5 short sleeve, 5 long sleeve and 5

hoodies to get the 15 piece price)

3’ X 6’ vinyl banner = $54 each
4’ X 8 vinyl banner = $96 each
$12 shipping for banners.

Tax will be additional.

ITEM
Unisex T-shirt
3-Color front imprint

Athletic Heather, Nawy, Lime colors

ITEM
Ladies T-shirt
3-Color front imprint

Athletic Heather, Nawy, Lime colors

ITEM
Ladies V-Neck T-shirt
3-Color front imprint

Athletic Heather, Nawy, Lime colors

ITEM

Unisex Tank Top
3-Color front imprint

Athletic Heather, Nawy, Lime colors

ITEM

Ladies Tank Top
3-Color front imprint

Athletic Heather, Nawy, Lime colors
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Quantity
15-24
25-39
40-49
50-59
60-74
75-100

Quantity
15-24
25-39
40-49
50-59
60-74
75-100

Quantity
15-24
25-39
40-49
50-59
60-74
75-100

Quantity
15-24
25-39
40-49
50-59
60-74
75-100

Quantity
15-24
25-39
40-49
50-59
60-74
75-100

GET YOUR OFFICIAL SEA HALKERS MERCHANDISE & BANNERS FOR YOUR CHAPTER

Price Each
$16.03
$13.43
$10.60

$9.90
$9.19
$7.83

Price Each
$16.60
$14.00
$11.18
$10.46

$9.73
$8.35

Price Each
$20.08
$17.48
$14.65
$13.87
$13.00
$11.48

Price Each
$19.35
$16.75
$13.93
$13.16
$12.31
$10.82

Price Each
$19.35
$16.75
$13.93
$13.16
$12.31
$10.82

ITEM

Unisex Hoodie

3-Color front imprint

Athletic Heather, Nawy, Lime colors

ITEM

Unisex Zip-up

3-Color front imprint

Athletic Heather, Nawy, Lime colors

ITEM

Ladies Zip-up

3-Color front imprint

Athletic Heather, Nawy, Lime colors

ITEM

Youth T-shirt

3-Color front imprint

Athletic Heather, Nawy, Lime colors

ITEM

Youth Hoodie

3-Color front imprint

Athletic Heather, Nawy, Lime colors

Quantity
15-24
25-39
40-49
50-59
60-74
75-100

Quantity
15-24
25-39
40-49
50-59
60-74
75-100

Quantity
15-24
25-39
40-49
50-59
60-74
75-100

Quantity
15-24
25-39
40-49
50-59
60-74
75-100

Quantity
15-24
25-39
40-49
50-59
60-74
75-100

Price Each
$31.35
$28.75
$25.93
$24.92
$23.59
$21.62

Price Each
$36.35
$33.75
$30.93
$29.82
$28.29
$26.12

Price Each
$41.85
$39.25
$36.43
$35.21
$33.46
$31.07

Price Each
$16.13
$13.53
$10.70
$10.00

$9.28
$7.92

Price Each
$31.85
$29.25
$26.43
$25.41
$24.06
$22.07



