

## **BULK ORDER GUIDELINES**

Pricing is based upon S-XL; add \$2 per t-shirt and \$3 per hoodie per upsize above XL.

Freight additional. (Will Call Kent, WA available)

Mens sizs S-6XL, Ladies sizes XS-4XL Youth sizes XS-XL

## These prices are based upon the entire order quantity (ie. 5 short sleeve, 5 long sleeve and 5 hoodies to get the 15 piece price)

3' X 6' vinyl banner = \$54 each 4' X 8' vinyl banner = \$96 each \$12 shipping for banners. Tax will be additional.



ITEM	Quantity	Price Each
Unisex T-shirt	15-24	\$16.03
3-Color front imprint	25-39	\$13.43
Athletic Heather, Navy, Lime colors	40-49	\$10.60
	50-59	\$9.90
	60-74	\$9.19
	75-100	\$7.83
ITEM	Quantity	Price Each
Ladies T-shirt	15-24	\$16.60
3-Color front imprint	25-39	\$14.00
Athletic Heather, Navy, Lime colors	40-49	\$11.18
	50-59	\$10.46
	60-74	\$9.73
	75-100	\$8.35
ITEM	Quantity	Price Each
Ladies V-Neck T-shirt	15-24	\$20.08
3-Color front imprint	25-39	\$17.48
Athletic Heather, Navy, Lime colors	40-49	\$14.65
	50-59	\$13.87
	60-74	\$13.00
	75-100	\$11.48
ITEM	Quantity	Price Each
<u>Unisex Tank Top</u>	15-24	\$19.35
3-Color front imprint	25-39	\$16.75
Athletic Heather, Navy, Lime colors	40-49	\$13.93
	50-59	\$13.16
	60-74	\$12.31
	75-100	\$10.82
ITEM	Quantity	Price Each
Ladies Tank Top	15-24	\$19.35
3-Color front imprint	25-39	\$16.75
Athletic Heather, Navy, Lime colors	40-49	\$13.93
	50-59	\$13.16
	60-74	\$12.31
	75-100	\$10.82

## Get Your official sea hawkers merchandise & Banners for Your Chapter



ITEM	Quantity	Price Each
Unisex Hoodie	15-24	\$31.35
3-Color front imprint	25-39	\$28.75
Athletic Heather, Naw, Lime colors	40-49	\$25.93
	50-59	\$24.92
	60-74	\$23.59
	75-100	\$21.62
ITEM	Quantity	Price Each
Unisex Zip-up	15-24	\$36.35
3-Color front imprint	25-39	\$33.75
Athletic Heather, Navy, Lime colors	40-49	\$30.93
,	50-59	\$29.82
	60-74	\$28.29
	75-100	\$26.12
ITEM	Quantity	Price Each
Ladies Zip-up	15-24	\$41.85
3-Color front imprint	25-39	\$39.25
Athletic Heather, Navy, Lime colors	40-49	\$36.43
	50-59	\$35.21
	60-74	\$33.46
	75-100	\$31.07
ITEM	Quantity	Price Each
Youth T-shirt	15-24	\$16.13
3-Color front imprint	25-39	\$13.53
Athletic Heather, Navy, Lime colors	40-49	\$10.70
	50-59	\$10.00
	60-74	\$9.28
	75-100	\$7.92
ITEM	Quantity	Price Each
Youth Hoodie	15-24	\$31.85
3-Color front imprint	25-39	\$29.25
Athletic Heather, Navy, Lime colors	40-49	\$26.43
	50-59	\$25.41
	60-74	\$24.06
	75-100	\$22.07